SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

May 03, 22
May 10, 22
May 17, 22
May 24, 22
May 31, 22
Jun 07, 22
Jun 14, 22
Jun 21, 22
Jun 28, 22
Jul 05, 22

spring 2022 - TUESDAY / UNDER 10/12 (2010-2013)

Home
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
OILERS
BRUINS
FLYERS
OILERS
CANADIENS

1

Visitor
CANADIENS
FLYERS
OILERS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS

Time

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1

Don Beer Arena 1



